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Course details

Course title
Textiles and Fashion: Advanced Sewing Projects

Course code
Q00013062

Course date

Start: 29/01/25
End: 11/06/25

Number of classes
20 sessions

Timetable

Wed 29th Jan, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 5th Feb, 9:00 to 11:45

Wed 12th Feb, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 19th Feb, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 26th Feb, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 5th Mar, 9:00 to 11:45

Wed 12th Mar, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 19th Mar, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 26th Mar, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 2nd Apr, 9:00 to 11:45

Wed 9th Apr, 9:00 to 11:45

Wed 16th Apr, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 23rd Apr, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 30th Apr, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 7th May, 9:00 to 11:45

Wed 14th May, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 21st May, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 28th May, 9:00 to 11:45
Wed 4th Jun, 9:00 to 11:45

Wed 11th Jun, 9:00 to 11:45



Tutor
Mona Nashed

Fee range

Free to £207.90

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may
be provided in our virtual learning environment.

Got it!

In venue

Venue

Gayton House (London)
Chiltern Road

London

E3 4BX

Level of study
Advanced

Course overview

Discover the wonderful world of the sewing with this advanced sewing course. It will help you to
develop your craft in textile and fashion. Whether you have studied sewing before or you are
completely new to it, you will find value in this intermediate sewing course. On this course, you
will develop your skills in advanced sewing. This course is aimed at confident sewing students.
You will develop higher level sewing and textile skills and be able to choose, document and finish
your own sewing projects to a professional level under supervision. You do not need any special
tools to attend, just yourself and some enthusiasm. Start your sewing journey today by registering
for this course.

Course description

Improve your ability to plan a more complex sewing project and learn to refine your budgeting,
measurement, pattern management, fabric handling, sewing machine and hand-sewing skills.
Plan and deliver one project to a professional standard this term. Widen your knowledge of the



qualities of different types of fabric and produce samples, recordings and photos for your folder
(online and on paper) every week. In addition to sewing; citizenship, employability and digital
skills will also be embedded in the programme to help you develop valuable transferable skills.

Assessment of learning will be done regularly throughout the course so that you can map your
academic progression with us at the WEA.

Information, advice and guidance will also be given to enable further course/professional
progression to enable you to progress into other study areas or prepare you for the world of
employment.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within
reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our
education experts during your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government
funded but if you don't qualify or need alternative financial help to access them then let us
know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to
be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education
experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have
optimal access.
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